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Nebraska South Central Area Land Contest

Students : Overall

Oct 04, 2023
Name # Team Name
MACY MILLER 150-1 Hampton
CARSON ASCHE 41-1 Fillmore Central
MARTIN HOLKE 9-1 Aurora
SAM HOOPS 225-1 Deshler FFA
COLTON ISERNHAGEN 225-1 Deshler FFA
GAGE FRIESEN 82-1 High Plains
LYNSIE LANCASTER 195-1 Adams Central FFA
WYATT DOSE 150-1 Hampton
DAVID HIEBNER 49-1 Heartland
TRAVIS ZUBROD 195-1 Adams Central FFA
AVERY ROBB 205-1 Doniphan-Trumbull FFA
HAYDEN DZINGLE 205-1 Doniphan-Trumbull FFA
JOSEPH THEDE 25-1 Palmer
JACOB KOSMICKI 25-1 Palmer
WYATT SHAW 150-1 Hampton
JACE FRIESEN 49-1 Heartland
GATLIN REIMERS 25-1 Palmer
BRYCE JOSEPH 150-1 Hampton
PRESTON LARSON 254-1 Giltner
BRENT BUESCHER 225-1 Deshler FFA
LANDON GARDNER 192-1 Bruning-Davenport
ZACH MILLER 49-1 Heartland
ELANIE SWEET 82-1 High Plains
LEAH COOL 107-1 Sutton
MOLLEY DROHMAN 225-1 Deshler FFA
GRACI HINZ 225-1 Deshler FFA
SHAE KINGERY 150-1 Hampton
ALLIE HOWELL 82-1 High Plains
PARKER VOLK 205-1 Doniphan-Trumbull FFA
NEVAEH LUKASSEN 150-1 Hampton
BRECKEN HOBAN 41-1 Fillmore Central
CASH PARRISH 49-1 Heartland
KOBY BOWMAN 150-1 Hampton
HOLDEN MCDONALD 225-1 Deshler FFA
TREVOR CLAUSQN 225-1 Deshler FFA
TANNER V HOLLINGER 199-1 Cross County

Total Score
382
323
308
306
305
303
302
289
272
270
266
266
265
264
260
259
259
253
249
246
246
245
245
245
243
242
241
241
240
237
237
237
236
236
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235



Rank
37
38
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42
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44
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Nebraska South Central Area Land Contest

Students : Overall

Oct 04, 2023
Name # Team Name
KAIE * MOONEY 150-1 Hampton
AUBRI HOLTHAUS 25-1 Palmer
KADEN KLEEN 225-1 Deshler FFA
KIRA HIATT 225-1 Deshler FFA
JAYLAH GROSS 150-1 Hampton
PORTER DOSE 150-1 Hampton
PRESTON SJUTS 205-1 Doniphan-Trumbull FFA
DYLAN AUTEN 127-1 Blue Hill
ALANA WIARDA 150-1 Hampton
EMI J HULS 9-1 Aurora
RYLEE SCHEIDEMANN 150-1 Hampton
SAVANNAH LEWISS 195-1 Adams Central FFA
LEVI KAMLER 31-1 Shickley
CALEB SHARMAN 82-1 High Plains
IAN KOHMETSCHER 205-1 Doniphan-Trumbull FFA
CORALANN VANLANDINGHA 150-1 Hampton
FAITH HIEBNER 49-1 Heartland
TREVIN HUEBNER 205-1 Doniphan-Trumbull FFA
ELI KARR 127-1 Blue Hill
ELLA BRENN 127-1 Blue Hill
CARTER SIEBERT 49-1 Heartland
KYLEE YOUNG 150-1 Hampton
KAILYN WILSON 254-1 Giltner
MADDIE JANZEN 49-1 Heartland
BRADEN JANZEN 49-1 Heartland
DAKOTA WOOTTON 41-1 Fillmore Central

ZACHARY KISSIN ER
LAYTON CHRISTIAN
CARTER URKOSKI
IZAIHA REHA

ELI ARNDT

CHASE BREI

RILEY QUIRING
CYNTHIA OZENBAUGH
AUSTYN LINDENMUTH
TREVIN LONG

205-1

173-1

82-1

9-1

150-1

9-1

49-1

192-1

225-1

127-1

Doniphan-Trumbull FFA
McCool Junction FFA
High Plains

Aurora

Hampton

Aurora

Heartland
Bruning-Davenport
Deshler FFA

Blue Hill

Total Score
235
234
234
232
232
230
228
227
227
226
226
224
224
223
222
222
222
222
221
221
219
219
219
219
219
217
217
217
217
217
217
215
215
214
214
213
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101
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Nebraska South Central Area Land Contest

Students : Overall

Oct 04, 2023
Name # Team Name
KILEY AYRES 195-1 Adams Central FFA
YRNEH ST RK KRATS 9-1 Aurora
ADELA WEST 41-1 Fillmore Central
KELLEN SCHMIDT 127-1 Blue Hill
HADEN HELGOTH 82-1 High Plains
JALEN DAUGHERTY 9-1 Aurora
TREY KLEIER 150-1 Hampton
JACOBCA BEAVERS B 31-1 Shickley
AYDENN R SCHERFF 150-1 Hampton
MAKENNA MOTTL 25-1 Palmer
LUCIE LAUTENSCHLAG 25-1 Palmer
TANNER THRAMER 254-1 Giltner
RYDER D CADY 105-1 Superior
AIDEN * STONE 205-1 Doniphan-Trumbull FFA
CHASE GOERL 25-1 Palmer
MACI BULLIS 150-1 Hampton
DANESSA BUCKLES 225-1 Deshler FFA
PEYTON HOFMANN 82-1 High Plains
AVA KNIEP 225-1 Deshler FFA
WESTO N PANKO 49-1 Heartland
NOLAN DZINGLE 205-1 Doniphan-Trumbull FFA
DANICA BUCKLES 225-1 Deshler FFA
BEN JANZEN 49-1 Heartland
GRACIE KREUTZ 254-1 Giltner
KYLER YK BOYLES B 105-1 Superior
JOE SCHULER 205-1

KALE BISH

LANE FARRALL
ADDISON TREINEN
SAM KAPPLER
HANA MAMOT
Dean ZIMMERMAN
CALEB EILERS
EBONEY TRIPE
LUCA S JACOBSEN
ROY R DAVIDSON

254-1

49-1

41-1

195-1

25-1

90-1

25-1

166-1

199-1

72-1

Doniphan-Trumbull FFA
Giltner

Heartland

Fillmore Central

Adams Central FFA
Palmer

Red Cloud

Palmer

Sandy Creek

Cross County

Lawrence-Nelson

Total Score
211
211
211
210
210
210
209
209
209
209
208
208
207
206
206
206
205
205
205
205
203
203
202
202
202
202
202
201
201
201
200
200
200
200
200
199
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130
131
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136
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140
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Nebraska South Central Area Land Contest

Name

k|| kR bk
MARSHALL HUMPHREY
GRAY EN ARCHER
WYATT OZENBAUGH
TREY VANCE
TAYLLOR KURZ
HUTCH VACEK

ALLIE VIESELMEYER*
GRACIE ERICKSON
LAUREN KOHMETSCHER
ELI WEBER

BRADY NOEL

NOAH SANDELL
TYLER THOMPSON
HAILEY EASTMAN
ETHAN BALLARD
CLAIRE SASSE

BLAZE BLAUHORN
KARLY EASTMAN

*ON KO*+irk

RAEGAN HANSEN
RYLEE YR HOFMANN
SAVANNAH HORSECHIEF
TRENTON GOERT**N
SYDNEY HENGELFELT
AVERY REESON

KAMI KENNEDY

MILES KLIEWER
ANDREW DUBAS
BERKLEY JACOBITZ
KINSLEY FRIESEN
EMILIA UHRMACHER
ADDYSON HINTZ
JACK CANTERBERRY
ADDISON EITZMANN
THO*S ORD

Students : Overall

Oct 04, 2023
# Team Name
254-1 Giltner
254-1 Giltner
82-1 High Plains
192-1 Bruning-Davenport
202-1 Silver Lake FFA
25-1 Palmer
225-1 Deshler FFA
225-1 Deshler FFA
225-1 Deshler FFA
127-1 Blue Hill
192-1 Bruning-Davenport
31-1 Shickley
199-1 Cross County
173-1 McCool Junction FFA
254-1 Giltner
254-1 Giltner
225-1 Deshler FFA
25-1 Palmer

254-1 Giltner

205-1 Doniphan-Trumbull FFA

150-1 Hampton

82-1 High Plains

225-1 Deshler FFA

49-1 Heartland

199-1 Cross County

254-1 Giltner

235-1 Kenesaw

49-1 Heartland

199-1 Cross County

195-1 Adams Central FFA
49-1 Heartland

195-1 Adams Central FFA
225-1 Deshler FFA

127-1 Blue Hill

225-1 Deshler FFA

90-1 Red Cloud

Total Score
199
199
199
199
199
198
198
198
197
197
196
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
194
194
193
193
193
193
193
193
192
192
191
191
190
190
190



Rank
145
146
147
148
149
150
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152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
179

Nebraska South Central Area Land Contest

Students : Overall

Oct 04, 2023
Name # Team Name
LOGAN * SCHMIDT 225-1 Deshler FFA
MARY DENTE 49-1 Heartland
BRAYDEN RADER 205-1 Doniphan-Trumbull FFA
ERIK SAMUELSON 25-1 Palmer
ADDISON ACKLES 195-1 Adams Central FFA
COURTNEY CARLSTROM 82-1 High Plains
MAKENZIE CARMIN 205-1 Doniphan-Trumbull FFA
ROMAN GASTON 41-1 Fillmore Central
MADISON MASON 49-1 Heartland
DESIREE BLAKELY 195-1 Adams Central FFA
Fkkkkk kkokokk 205-1 Doniphan-Trumbull FFA
RYLEN SOUNC Y 205-1 Doniphan-Trumbull FFA
BRADY MYERS 25-1 Palmer
PEIGHTON HENRY * 225-1 Deshler FFA
HELEN KEISER 235-1 Kenesaw
KAROLYN OZENBAUGH 192-1 Bruning-Davenport
GAVIN GILMORE 150-1 Hampton
COOPER SUNDBERG 199-1 Cross County
KEATON KARR 202-1 Silver Lake FFA
LENDEN WORM 105-1 Superior
KALEB B ROE 235-1 Kenesaw
MCKINLEY WARNICK 82-1 High Plains
LANDYN TUMA 225-1 Deshler FFA
AMANDA GOERTZEN 49-1 Heartland
AARON BROWN 82-1 High Plains
ALYSSA MALCHOW 225-1 Deshler FFA
JACOB LESIAK 82-1 High Plains
ALLISON GRAHAM 173-1 McCool Junction FFA
HUNTER FOWLER 205-1 Doniphan-Trumbull FFA
WYATT PARKER 9-1 Aurora
GAGE PFEIL 254-1 Giltner
TYLE R SMITH 90-1 Red Cloud
GATLIN HINRICHS 192-1 Bruning-Davenport
CODY DEFEO 205-1 Doniphan-Trumbull FFA
AUSTYN NUN 41-1 Fillmore Central
ADELYNN MINNICK 90-1 Red Cloud

Total Score
190
190
189
189
188
187
187
186
185
185
185
185
185
184
184
183
183
183
183
182
182
182
182
182
182
182
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
179
179
179



Nebraska South Central Area Land Contest

Students : Overall

Oct 04, 2023
Rank Name # Team Name
181 AVA H URT 150-1 Hampton
182 LAUREL MOORE 107-1 Sutton
183 KADEN RIEKEN 82-1 High Plains
184 TYE WARD 105-1 Superior
185 ALEX NOYD 199-1 Cross County
186 DANICA ONEAL 225-1 Deshler FFA
187 MARLEE WEBBER 225-1 Deshler FFA
188 ALEXIS SAATMANN 41-1 Fillmore Central
189 LOGAN LINDSLEY 211-1 Shelby-Rising City FFA
190 SOPHIA SCHULZE 150-1 Hampton
191 RYLIE CARTER 211-1 Shelby-Rising City FFA
192 TYSONSYT DVORAK 9-1 Aurora
193 NEVADA GLOYSTEIN 49-1 Heartland
194 Ky Hkk Fokkkkkkk 90-1 Red Cloud
195 REESE LAVENE 195-1 Adams Central FFA
196 BRIDGETT LOCKHART 90-1 Red Cloud
197 KALEB OSTRANDER 49-1 Heartland
198 JACILYNE PETERSON 225-1 Deshler FFA
199 TURNR HAPPOLD 205-1 Doniphan-Trumbull FFA
200 CARTER AUTEN 127-1 Blue Hill
201 CHLOE FANGMEYER 225-1 Deshler FFA
202 EMMA OTT 49-1 Heartland
203 CREIGHTO FRIESEN 49-1 Heartland
204 PACEY WESTON 127-1 Blue Hill
205 KAILEY DICK 9-1 Aurora
206 EDWIN MEJIA 25-1 Palmer
207 ALEX MORNER 173-1 McCool Junction FFA
208 EVAN E FRINK 195-1 Adams Central FFA
209 STORMI CAPEK 225-1 Deshler FFA
210 ANDREW FRANZ 49-1 Heartland
211 COLTON MCCUTCHEON 105-1 Superior
212 MORGEN KAUK 235-1 Kenesaw
213 JAXON SNELL 90-1 Red Cloud
214 PEYTON EARL * 25-1 Palmer
215 KIM EVANS 9-1 Aurora

216 ALEXIS HERGOTT 192-1 Bruning-Davenport

Total Score
179
179
178
178
178
177
177
177
177
177
176
176
176
176
175
175
175
175
173
173
172
172
172
171
171
171
171
170
170
170
170
170
169
169
169
169



Rank
217
218
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221
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223
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225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
251

Nebraska South Central Area Land Contest

Students : Overall

Oct 04, 2023
Name # Team Name
JACOB BULLER 49-1 Heartland
KEAYTON MAJERUS 9-1 Aurora
CALE FRIESEN 49-1 Heartland
AYDEN HANS 82-1 High Plains
MICHAELA HARGIS 127-1 Blue Hill
ABBI TUMA 225-1 Deshler FFA
INCOLN SANDER 105-1 Superior
LANE MOTTL 25-1 Palmer
COLTON HANNON 205-1 Doniphan-Trumbull FFA
ISAIAH EICKMANN 192-1 Bruning-Davenport
MAKAILEE PHEAK 162-1 Osceola
LEXIE JOHNSON 31-1 Shickley
AYEANNA SMITH 9-1 Aurora
KAISLEY HANSEN 225-1 Deshler FFA
BLAKE GOERTZEN 49-1 Heartland
ALEXA HOUSER 192-1 Bruning-Davenport
BENNETEB WRIGHTSMAN W 195-1 Adams Central FFA
LELAND PIKE 82-1 High Plains
GAHVI LESIAK 82-1 High Plains
CORD NICHOLS 90-1 Red Cloud
JACE KAUK 235-1 Kenesaw
KYLER HANS 82-1 High Plains
BLAKE BROWN 150-1 Hampton
ANNI* HELLNER 235-1 Kenesaw
KINSLI BOLTE 166-1 Sandy Creek
ASHTYN QUAST 82-1 High Plains
COOPER MEYER 235-1 Kenesaw
ASHLYN ANDERSON 166-1 Sandy Creek
LANDYN STEPHENSON 41-1 Fillmore Central
CARSON SWEDENBURG 82-1 High Plains
G*CE SPLINTER 49-1 Heartland
GUS HEMBERGER 195-1 Adams Central FFA
BRAXTON PETERSON 225-1 Deshler FFA
DAVID HODGES 105-1 Superior
LAINEY VIESELMEYER 225-1 Deshler FFA
CORIANN ROSTVET 235-1 Kenesaw

Total Score
168
168
168
168
168
167
167
166
166
166
165
165
165
165
165
164
164
164
164
164
163
163
163
163
162
162
162
162
162
162
161
161
161
160
160
160



Rank
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288

Nebraska South Central Area Land Contest

Students : Overall

Oct 04, 2023
Name # Team Name
WYLEE MARGRITZ 254-1 Giltner
OWEN SMILE Y 72-1 Lawrence-Nelson
JOSHUA HELDT 90-1 Red Cloud
ROSE MAMOT 25-1 Palmer
SAM UDEN 235-1 Kenesaw
COLLINOC STOLPEE O 9-1 Aurora
BROOKLYN PESHEK 235-1 Kenesaw
EMAE AME DICKEY 199-1 Cross County
ABIGAIL NIELSEN 25-1 Palmer
COLBY FRISBIE 49-1 Heartland
ADDIS* LINDBURG 82-1 High Plains
PHILLIP KREUTZ 254-1 Giltner
ELLA COOK 41-1 Fillmore Central
URIEL GUZMAN 25-1 Palmer
KENDLY MESTL 162-1 Osceola
MAKENNA NILES 127-1 Blue Hill
BRA*N OGORZOLKA 49-1 Heartland
JAYDEN * STOFER 41-1 Fillmore Central
POWERS HAYDEN 49-1 Heartland
CASH NEVILLE 173-1 McCool Junction FFA

TREYGAN SRAJHANS 41-1 Fillmore Central

JAKE SHIPMAN 90-1 Red Cloud

CAMDEN RIGGS 49-1 Heartland

JAYDEN WALES 90-1 Red Cloud

VINCENT VITALI 205-1 Doniphan-Trumbull FFA

TAYLOR SMITH

254-1

Giltner

ELLIE JANING 41-1 Fillmore Central
ARLA HANSEN 90-1 Red Cloud
REESE HARMS 225-1 Deshler FFA
ABBY ADAMS 150-1 Hampton
MASON BOLIN 90-1 Red Cloud
KOLTEN GAY 90-1 Red Cloud
ELAINA JACOBSEN 254-1 Giltner

KALEN WELLER 25-1 Palmer

ISABEL MCCUTCHEON 90-1 Red Cloud
KYLER C* ROJEWSKI 150-1 Hampton

Total Score
160
160
159
159
158
158
158
158
157
157
157
157
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
155
155
155
155
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
153
153
152
151
151
151



Rank
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324

Nebraska South Central Area Land Contest

Name

LETRELL HOUSE
JAMES SCOTT
ADDISON THEIS
MACKENNA EDMONDSON
WYATT SMITH

KARA DOOLEY

OB TIERTS

JAMIE STENKA
TAYTUM TONNIGES
JARED M STONER
CARSON SIEBER
SHELBIHS GOLDENSTEIN*
WESLEY BILTOFT
TOBBY VO S*

CARLY KLEIER

JOSH GOERTZEN
TREVON WATTS
WILLIAM R*S ER
BRAELYNN RENZ
AVA PAVELKA
LAYNE DONNER
GRANT FERGUSON
JAXEN HEATH

J CK POPPE

BRADY KARR
CATELIN SCHAFFER
KOLETON UDEY

LEVI MARCHAND
CALIN DAVIS
R
DEVIN NUTTELMAN
TREVEN NIENHUESER
HARRISON WINFIELD
CARSON SCHAEFER
XZAVIER GRAVES
EDEN PETERSON

Students : Overall

Oct 04, 2023
# Team Name
192-1 Bruning-Davenport
254-1 Giltner
162-1 Osceola
235-1 Kenesaw
199-1 Cross County
166-1 Sandy Creek
105-1 Superior
195-1 Adams Central FFA
162-1 Osceola
127-1 Blue Hill
225-1 Deshler FFA
235-1 Kenesaw
166-1 Sandy Creek
192-1 Bruning-Davenport
235-1 Kenesaw
49-1 Heartland
72-1 Lawrence-Nelson
90-1 Red Cloud
192-1 Bruning-Davenport
195-1 Adams Central FFA
211-1 Shelby-Rising City FFA
150-1 Hampton
31-1 Shickley
205-1 Doniphan-Trumbull FFA
127-1 Blue Hill
192-1 Bruning-Davenport
162-1 Osceola
9-1 Aurora
195-1 Adams Central FFA
225-1 Deshler FFA
199-1 Cross County
199-1 Cross County
205-1 Doniphan-Trumbull FFA
199-1 Cross County
173-1 McCool Junction FFA

199-1 Cross County

Total Score
151
150
150
150
150
149
149
149
149
148
148
148
148
148
148
147
147
146
146
145
145
145
145
144
144
143
143
143
143
143
142
141
141
141
140
140



Rank
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326
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335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
342
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360

Nebraska South Central Area Land Contest

Students : Overall

Oct 04, 2023
Name # Team Name
OWEN* SCHWARZ 25-1 Palmer
AUDRYNA SCHEER 25-1 Palmer
EASTON * NASH 225-1 Deshler FFA
KOLE THOMPSON 72-1 L awrence-Nelson
BLAKE KIMLE 235-1 Kenesaw
GUS HARRISON 72-1 Lawrence-Nelson
MACY OLSEN 127-1 Blue Hill
BRODY KRIZz 25-1 Palmer
CALLEN WENNINGHOFF 31-1 Shickley
KOLE CRAWFORD 199-1 Cross County
LILLY LAUTENSCHLAG 25-1 Palmer
KENSLEI CARLSON 82-1 High Plains
JORDAN NOLAN 49-1 Heartland
JAXON CARTER 211-1 Shelby-Rising City FFA
JAX WIESEN 254-1 Giltner
CONNOR CALDERON 166-1 Sandy Creek
BROOEO BAKER 195-1 Adams Central FFA
ESPIE LESIAK 82-1 High Plains
ESPIE LESIAK 82-1 High Plains
SIERRA HARMON 235-1 Kenesaw
AUBREE SIFFRING 211-1 Shelby-Rising City FFA
COOPER REESON 254-1 Giltner
CRUZ BLAUHORN 25-1 Palmer
HUNTER FREDRICKSON 235-1 Kenesaw
PETROS STUTZMAN 205-1 Doniphan-Trumbull FFA
MADALYNN REDLINE 195-1 Adams Central FFA
DANI MENKE 127-1 Blue Hill
JULIAN ESCUDERO 31-1 Shickley
HAYDEN REZNICEK 211-1 Shelby-Rising City FFA
KALE JONES 173-1 McCool Junction FFA
JACKSON WILLIAMS 72-1 Lawrence-Nelson
RYVER HOLTZEN 225-1 Deshler FFA
OLIVIA SCHLEGEL 31-1 Shickley
KIARRA SIEFKER 173-1 McCool Junction FFA
CARL LOUPIN 225-1 Deshler FFA

ALEXIS ENGHAUSER 192-1 Bruning-Davenport

Total Score
140
140
139
139
139
139
138
138
138
138
137
137
136
136
136
135
135
134
134
134
134
133
133
131
131
131
130
130
130
130
129
129
129
128
128
128



Nebraska South Central Area Land Contest

Students : Overall

Oct 04, 2023
Rank Name # Team Name Total Score
361 CHASE IMLER 195-1 Adams Central FFA 128
362 HAYDAN SMITH 205-1 Doniphan-Trumbull FFA 127
363 ASHLYN CHRISTENSEN 225-1 Deshler FFA 127
364 GRAYHMDR BECK 72-1 Lawrence-Nelson 126
365 KAYDEN FURR 90-1 Red Cloud 126
365 DERRION WALTHER 195-1 Adams Central FFA 126
367 MCKINNLE KROOS 235-1 Kenesaw 126
368 KEEGAN KRAFT 205-1 Doniphan-Trumbull FFA 126
368 ILEY EASTMAN 254-1 Giltner 126
370 LUKE ELTING 31-1 Shickley 125
371 HADLEY OSTDIEK 72-1 Lawrence-Nelson 125
372 BLA* ON WHITE 254-1 Giltner 124
373 BROOKLYN WIT 225-1 Deshler FFA 124
374 RAUL MARINO 82-1 High Plains 124
375 BROOKLYN BAKER 211-1 Shelby-Rising City FFA 124
376 BAILEY FULLE R 225-1 Deshler FFA 124
377 HkkkRRk ks 166-1 Sandy Creek 123
377 EMMA HUFFAKER 166-1 Sandy Creek 123
379 NICOLE MARTENSEN 211-1 Shelby-Rising City FFA 122
380 KAITLYN LANGENBERG 235-1 Kenesaw 121
381 CARLEE HINZ 225-1 Deshler FFA 121
382 ALYSSA FASTNACHT 254-1 Giltner 121
383 SAMUEL QUIRING 49-1 Heartland 121
384 SHAELEE MINNICK 90-1 Red Cloud 121
385 BAILEY TURPITT 211-1 Shelby-Rising City FFA 121
386 LILLY RANDALL 235-1 Kenesaw 120
387 GRADY HOLTZEN 192-1 Bruning-Davenport 119
388 TAYLOR PHILLIPS 254-1 Giltner 119
389 ANNA PAUS 166-1 Sandy Creek 117
390 KAYLYN VANWEY 90-1 Red Cloud 117
391 LEAH KENT 127-1 Blue Hill 116
392 COY VRBKA 211-1 Shelby-Rising City FFA 116
393 BRAYDEN GARDNER 192-1 Bruning-Davenport 116
394 EMMERSON EARL 25-1 Palmer 116
395 KOY MENTINK 199-1 Cross County 115
396 SHYANN SHAW 254-1 Giltner 115



Rank
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432

Nebraska South Central Area Land Contest

Students : Overall

Oct 04, 2023
Name # Team Name Total Score
KENNA MCCONVILLE 127-1 Blue Hill 115
LUKAS ARMSTRONG 90-1 Red Cloud 114
COLLIN VRBKA 211-1 Shelby-Rising City FFA 114
AARON MORNER 173-1 McCool Junction FFA 114
BRENDEN GABEL 162-1 Osceola 113
J CEY DUBAS 82-1 High Plains 112
RYLAN ZDIETZ 150-1 Hampton 112
PAYTON FOUNTAINE 90-1 Red Cloud 112
REBA WATTS 205-1 Doniphan-Trumbull FFA 111
NATHAN POFAHL 72-1 Lawrence-Nelson 109
LIERON SUCK 235-1 Kenesaw 109
PEYTON SCHMIDT 166-1 Sandy Creek 107
CALEB GRIFFIS 72-1 Lawrence-Nelson 107
ALLISON SAATHOFF 195-1 Adams Central FFA 106
RAFE PETERSON 199-1 Cross County 106
J*VINA SUCK 235-1 Kenesaw 104
ALEX RUTT 235-1 Kenesaw 104
JORDAN MARGRITZ 254-1 Giltner 101
NATHAN STOKES 72-1 Lawrence-Nelson 100
RYLER RATHJEN 127-1 Blue Hill 97
NATALIE JACOBITZ 72-1 Lawrence-Nelson 96
JACE HOELTING 72-1 Lawrence-Nelson 94
TAYLOR MCBRIDE 192-1 Bruning-Davenport 93
ETHAN FJELL 211-1 Shelby-Rising City FFA 93
WYATT GIGER 90-1 Red Cloud 92
DOMINIC BILLINGER 90-1 Red Cloud 91
CONNOR SIEBER 41-1 Fillmore Central 91
HALEY REINS CH 41-1 Fillmore Central 89
KENNEDY BARNEY 192-1 Bruning-Davenport 88
KINLEY SPURLING 82-1 High Plains 85
KADENP GRAMS 72-1 Lawrence-Nelson 81
LIZ HINRICHS 192-1 Bruning-Davenport 81
ACE WULF 72-1 Lawrence-Nelson 76
LAURYN KOCH 192-1 Bruning-Davenport 72
ALYSSA BROOKS 195-1 Adams Central FFA 70
EL *HF ELL 211-1 Shelby-Rising City FFA 61



Rank
433

Nebraska South Central Area Land Contest

Students : Overall

Oct 04, 2023
Name # Team Name
BELLA GOEBEL 90-1 Red Cloud

Total Score
60
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